## CHARLES ROLLS HERITAGE TRUST Registered Charity No. 1174592



## Associate Membership Application Form (New members and renewals. Membership for the calendar year)

Name:	Tel:
Email address:	
Annual subscription, which qualifies for Gift Aid,	is £5.
I apply for membership and attach my subscript Trust.	ion by cheque payable to Charles Rolls Heritage
Signature	Date
Associate Membership includes regular updates by er not confer voting rights.	nail, newsletters and invitations to CRHT events, but does
Charity Gift Aid Declaration CHARLES ROLLS HERITAGE TRUST (Registered Charity No. 1174592)	
Boost your donation by 25p of Gift Aid for every £1 you donate Gift Aid is reclaimed by the charity from the tax you pay from the current tax year. Your address is needed to identify you as a current UK taxpayer.	
In order to Gift Aid your donation, you must tick the box below:	
I want to Gift Aid my donation of £ to: 0	CHARLES ROLLS HERITAGE TRUST
I am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax in the current tax year than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations, it is my responsibility to pay the difference.	
My Details	
Title First Name or initial(s)	
Surname	
Full Home address	
Postcode Date	9
Please notify the charity if you:	
<ul> <li>want to cancel this declaration</li> <li>change your name or home address</li> <li>no longer pay sufficient tax on your income and/or capital gains</li> </ul>	
If you pay Income Tax at the higher or additional rate and want to receive the additional tax relief due to you, you must include all your Gift Aid declarations on your Self-Assessment tax return or ask HM Revenue and Customs to adjust your tax code.	
N.B. The information you give us will be used to administer your membership and claim Gift Aid but will not be passed to a third party. We will only use, store and destroy your personal data according to the General Data Protection Regulations 2018. We will retain information for 6 years after you cancel your membership for HMRC purposes.	

Please return the completed form and cheque to: CRHT Membership Secretary, 23 Vinneys Close, Christchurch, BH23 7HT